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Link do produktu: https://hurt.zabezpieczeniapoznan.pl/rejestrator-ip-nvr4108-ei-8-kanalow-wizsense-dahua-p-18271.html

Opis produktu

REJESTRATOR IP
NVR4108-El 8
KANALOW WizSense

DAHUA

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

1 316,10 zt

1 070,00 zt
NVR4108-El
6923172585578
DAHUA

Rejestrator sieciowy wyposazony w zaawansowane funkcje inteligentnej analizy obrazu

Standard:
Obstugiwane rozdzielczosci:
Wyijscia wideo:

Obstuga audio:

TCP/IP

max. 16 Mpx - 4608 x 3472 px
1 szt. HDMI 4K

1 szt. VGA
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